August 2022

LRIV VR R AP PRI,



2

What should
Conservative
candidates for the
next Prime Minister
be talking about?

Which of the following
subjects would you most
like to hear the candidates
talk about their plans for?
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The rising cost of living

Public services such as the NHS and schools
Poverty and inequality in Britain

Climate change / global warming

Economic growth

Immigration and border security

The levels of taxation they would set

Crime and policing

Britain’s relationship with the EU

Housing

The Russian invasion of Ukraine

Reducing inequalities between
different regions (also known as levelling up)

Transgender issues / transgender rights
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Base: 1,129 Online British adults aged 18+, 12-13t August 2022,




What should
Conservative
candidates for the
next Prime Minister
be talking about?

Among 2019
Conservative
voters

Which of the following
subjects would you most

like to hear the candidates
talk about their plans for?
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The rising cost of living

Immigration and border security

Public services such as the NHS and schools
Economic growth

The levels of taxation they would set

Crime and policing

Climate change / global warming

Poverty and inequality in Britain

The Russian invasion of Ukraine

Britain’s relationship with the EU

Housing

Reducing inequalities between
different regions (also known as levelling up)

Transgender issues / transgender rights
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Base: 1,129 Online British adults aged 18+, 12-13t% August 2022, including 2019 Conservative party voters (321)




Trust in politicians

How often, if at all, do you think each of the following tell the truth generally?

IAIIlmost of the time IAbout half the time I Not very often/never I Don’t know

Keir Starmer 30% 29% 33%

My local MP 30% 22% 34%

Rishi Sunak 23% 24% 46%
Liz Truss 22% 23% 45%
MPs in general 19% 29% 46%

Government ministers 18% 26% 50%

Boris Johnson 18% 17% 61%

Base: 1,079 Online British adults aged 18-75, 12-13 August 2022,

4 © Ipsos | August 2022 | Public



Trust in pOlitiCianS Keir Starmer (Among 2019 Labour voters)

Among 2019 voters L 30% 19%
for their party Liz Truss (Among 2019 Con voters)
36% 25% 20%

How often, if at all, do you
think each of the following
tell the truth generally?

Rishi Sunak (Among 2019 Con voters)

30% 30%
IAIIImost of the time
Boris Johnson (Among 2019 Con voters)

IAbout half the time

29% 23% 46%
IN°t very often/never Government ministers (Among 2019 Con voters)
I Don’t know 22% 37% 40%

Base: 1,079 Online British adults aged 18-75, 12-13t August 2022, including 292
2019 Conservative party voters and 295 2019 Labour party voters
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Trust in politicians: My local MP

Trends
A
St 30% 22% 34%
How often, if at all, do you
think each of the following JZL(')Z% 32% 19% 25%,
tell the truth generally?
October 22% 24% 35%
IAIIImost of the time 2019
MPs in general
IAbout half the time
August 0
2022 19%
I Not very often/never
June o
2020 19%
I Don’t know
October 11% 28%
2019

Base: 1,079 Online British adults aged 18-75, 12-13t August 2022,
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Trust in politicians:
Trends

How often, if at all, do you
think each of the following
tell the truth generally?

IAII/most of the time

IAbout half the time

I Not very often/never

I Don’t know
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Keir Starmer

Aug-22 30% 29%

Jun-20 33% 19% 19%
Rishi Sunak

Aug-22 23% 24%

Liz Truss
Aug-22 22% 23%
Boris Johnson
Aug-22 18% 17%
Jun-20 31% 23%
Oct-19 22% 23%

Government ministers
Aug-22 18% 26%
Jun-20 21% 31%

Base: 1,079 Online British adults aged 18-75, 12-13% August 2022,
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